
239,480.67      
17,610.08       
77,035.87       
34,529.70       

208,919.92      
65,607.44       
43,397.00       

110,969.19      
3,911.91         

17,825.25       
1,753.94         

-                  
821,040.99      

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - April 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


