Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - April 2024

Sinking Fund	1,733.94
Individuals	1,753.94
Other Government Funds & Statutory	17,825.25
Building Societies	3,911.91
Other Institutions	110,969.19
National Insurance Fund	43,397.00
Superann & Pension Funds	65,607.44
Insurance Companies	208,919.92
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	34,529.70
Commercial Banks	77,035.87
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,610.08
Bank of Jamaica	239,480.67